303 N. Attadena Dr. Attadena

303 W. Altadena Dr.

5832-009-019

Aperture Card

APN#5832-009 019 HNM#2245

COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS BUILDING AND SAFETY / LAND DEVELOPMENT

SAN GABRIEL VALLEY 125 BALDWIN ARCADIA CA 91007

PHONE: (626) 574-0941 EXT:

0500

BUILDING PERMIT ALTERATION/REPAIR BL 0500 1004210002

LEGAL ID: NO. OF BUILDING ADDRESS: CONST ON FILE SQ. FT STORIES TYPE 303 ALTADENA DR W STRUCTURE: V-B ALTA CA 910014701 ASSESSOR INFORMATION NUMBER: NEAREST CROSS STREET: 5832-009-019 THOMAS PAGE: 535 GRID: H5 LOCALITY: ALTADENA, CA TENANT: EXIST BLDG USE: RESID USE ZONE: R-1 ISSUED ON: PROCESSED BY: EXIST OCC GRP: 04/21/10 VG OWNER: TEL. NO: BLDGS. NOW ON LOT: VALUATION: FINAL DATE FINAL BY: CODE: WHITE FRANK G (626) 791-9793-2,500 303 ALTADENA DR ALTA 910014701 FEES PAID VOLUNTARY FOUNDATION BOLTING PER LA CITY STANDARD DETAILS FEE DESCRIPTION: OUANTITY: UOM: AMOUNT: APPLICANT: TEL. NO: SYLVIS (626) 628-5781-AA BLDG PERMIT ISSUANCE 26.10 AB STATE GREEN BLDG FEE 2500.00 VAL 1.00 SPECIAL CONDITIONS: AC STRONG MOTION RESID 2500.00 VAL 0.50 D1 PLANCHECK W/O EN-HC 2500.00 VAL 79.30 D2 PERMIT W/O EN-HC 2500.00 VAL 93.30 CONTRACTOR: TEL. NO: TOTAL FEES 200.20 APPROVALS DATE INSPECTOR SIGNATURE SYLVIS, GREG (626) 449-6118-GENERAL CONTRACTOR LIC. NO LOCATION AND SETBACKS HIC * 500 BELLMORE WAY PASADENA, CA 91103 SOILS ENGINEER APPROVAL ARCHITECT OR ENGINEER: TEL. NO: FOUNDATION/TRENCH FORMS - Marie . 18 . . PURKISS, TOM (310) 306-3055-3924 PANAY WAY #615 LIC. NO: SLAB/UNDER FLOOR MARINA DEL REY NONE RAISED FLOOR FRAMING MAP NO: SEWER MAP BOOK: PAGE: FIRE ZONE: UNDERFLOOR INSULATION CMP: 2245 00 3 FLOOR SHEATHING NO. OF FAMILIES: DWELLING UNITS: APT/COND: STAT CLASS: ROOF SHEATHING SCHOOL WITHIN HAZARDOUS SHEAR PANELS AIR QUALITY: 1000 FEET MATERIALS FRAME INSPECTION NO NO NO REQUIRED TOTAL SETBACK FROM EXIST FIRE SPRINKLER HANGERS SET BACK YARD: HWY: PROP LINE: WIDTH: FRONT PL-INSULATION/WEATHER STRIP SIDE PL-INTERIOR LATH/DRYWALL EXTERIOR LATH RATED FLOOR/CEIL ASSEM. RATED WALL ASSEMBLIES RATED SHAFTS/OPENINGS T-BAR CEILINGS * ADDITIONAL DATA ON FILE LOT DRAINAGE REPORT ID: DPR261 ROUTE TO: BS0500

OWNER-BUILDER DECLARATION

I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that I am exempt from the Contractors' State License Law for the reason(s) indicated below by the checkmark(s) I have placed next to the applicable item(s) (Section 7031.5, Business and Professions Code): Any city or county that requires a permit to construct, alter, improve, demolish, or repair any structure, prior to its issuance, also requires the applicant for the permit to file a signed statement that he or she is licensed pursuant to the provisions of the Contractors' State License Law (Chapter 9 (commencing with Section 7000) of Division 3 of the Business and Professions Code) or that he or she is exempt from licensure and the basis for the alleged exemption. Any violation of Section 7031.5 by any applicant for a permit subjects the applicant to a civil penalty of not more than five hundred dollars (\$500).):

(_) I, as owner of the property, or my employees with wages as their sole compensation, will do (√) all of or (_) portions of the work, and the structure is not intended or offered for sale (Section 7044, Business and Professions Code: The Contractors' State License Law does not apply to an owner of property who, through employees' or personal effort, builds on improves the property, provided that the improvements are not intended or offered for sale. If, however, the building or improvement is sold within one year of completion, the Owner-Builder will have the burden of proving that it was not built or improved for the purpose of sale.).

(_) I, as owner of the property, am exclusively contracting with licensed Contractors to construct the project (Section 7044, Business and Professions Code: The Contractors' State License Law does not apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, and who contracts for the projects with a licensed Contractor pursuant to the Contractors' State License Law).

(_) I am exempt from licensure under the Contractors' State License Law for the following reason:

By my signature below I acknowledge that, except for my personal residence in which I must have resided for at least one year prior to completion of the improvements covered by this permit, I cannot legally sell a structure that I have built as an owner-builder if it has not been constructed in its entirety by licensed contractors. I understand that a copy of the applicable law, Section 7044 of the Business and Professions Code, is available upon request when this application is submitted or at the following Web site: http://www.leginfo.ca.gov/calaw.html.

Date:		
Signature of Property	Owner or Authorized	Agent

LICENSED CONTRACTOR'S DECLARATION

I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that I am licensed under provisions of Chapter 9 (commencing with Section 7000) of Division 3 of the Business and Professions Code, and my license is in full force and effect.

License Class <u>N</u> License No. <u>W3673</u>

Date <u>4-2h/4</u> Contractor Signature

WORKERS' COMPENSATION DECLARATION

WARNING: FAILURE TO SECURE WORKERS' COMPENSATION COVERAGE IS UNLAWFUL, AND SHALL SUBJECT AN EMPLOYER TO CRIMINAL PENALTIES AND CIVIL FINES UP TO ONE HUNDRED THOUSAND DOLLARS (\$100,000), IN ADDITION TO THE COST OF COMPENSATION, DAMAGES AS PROVIDED FOR IN SECTION 3706 OF THE LABOR CODE, INTEREST, AND ATTORNEY'S FEES.

I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury one of the following declarations:

____ I have and will maintain a certificate of consent to self-insure for workers' compensation, issued by the Director of Industrial Relations as provided for by Section 3700 of the Labor Code, for the performance of the work for which this permit is issued.

Policy No.

I have and will maintain workers' compensation insurance, as required by Section 3700 of the Labor Code, for the performance of the work for which this permit is issued. My workers' compensation insurance carrier and policy number are:

Carrier Policy Number Expiration Date

Name of Agent Phone Number

l certify that, in the performance of the work for which this permit is issued, I shall not employ any person in any manner so as to become subject to the workers' compensation laws of California, and agree that, if I should become subject to the workers' compensation provisions of Section 3700 of the Labor Code, I shall forthwith comply with those provisions

Signature of Applicant

4-21-10

LOBBYIST ORDINANCE CERTIFICATION Complete this section for permits in Unincorporated Los Angeles County only

This is to certify that I, as permit applicant, am familiar with the requirements of Los Angeles County Code Chapter 2.160 et seq., (relating to the Los Angeles County Lobbyist Ordinance) and that all persons acting on behalf of myself complied and will continue to comply therewith through the application pracess.

Applicant (Print Name)

Applicant Signature

Company Name

Applicant Signature

Date

105	ADDDE		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
JOE	ADDRES	S	•		•	4
LOC	CALITY		•	ē	,	
mat grea	the application and the thick the th	ZARDOUS ant or future nixture cont he amount ide?	e building o	occupant azardous	handle a l	equal to o
Yes	<u> </u>		No			
build	ding occu lification fr	led use of upant requ om the So QMD)? See	uire a p outh Coas	ermit fo t Air Qu	or constru ality Mar	uction o lagemen
Yes			No			
SC/ und Sec	QMD per er the Lo tions 220	ne hazardou mitting che s Angeles .100 throu ing and for	cklist, I u County (ugh 220.1	inderstan Code Titl 140 con	d my req e 2, Cha cerning h	uirements apter 220 azardous
		ASBES	TOS NOT	IFICATIO	N	,
	Notification	on letter ser	nt to AQMI	O and/or l	EPA	
P		that notifica to address			moval is n	ot ·
	CLARATIO ENCY	N REGARI	DING CON	ISTRUCT	TON LEN	DING
Con	struction le	m under ending ager nit is issued	ncy for the	performa	ance of the	ere is a work for
l en	der's Name	•				
LOIN						

By my signature below, I certify to each of the following: I am the property owner or authorized to act on the property owner's behalf.

I have read this application and the information I have provided is correct.

I agree to comply with all applicable city and county ordinances and state laws relating to building construction.

I authorize representatives of this county to enter the above-identified property for inspection purposes.

Signature of Property Owner or Authorized Agent

Date 4-21-/0

WORKER'S COMPENSATION DECLARATION I hereby affirm that I have a certificate of consent to self insure.

or a certificate of Workers' Compensation Insurance, or a certified

copy thereof (Sec. 3800, Lab. C.)

P	olicy No Company
	Certified copy is hereby furnished.
כ	Certified copy is filed with the county building inspection department.
D	ateApplicant
	CERTIFICATE OF EXEMPTION FROM WORKERS' COMPENSATION INSURANCE
	This section need not be completed if the permit is for one hundred ollars (\$100) or less.)
is b D	certify that in the performance of the work for which this permit is issued, I shall not employ any person in any manner so as to ecome subject to the Workers' Compensation Laws.
C	IOTICE TO APPLICANT: If, after making this Certificate of exemption, you should become subject to the Workers' compensation provisions of the Labor Code, you must forthwith omply with such provisions or this permit shall be deemed revoked.
	LICENSED CONTRACTORS DECLARATION
(6	hereby affirm that I am licensed under provisions of Chapter 9 commencing with Section 7000) of Division 3 of the Business and professions Code, and my license is in full force and effect.
L	icense Number 555886 Lic. Class C-29
C	Contracto CHIMNEY JACK Date 710-92
	I am exempt under Sec.
	B.&P.C. for this reason
	pate:
	Signature
	I, as owner of the property, or my employees with wages as their sole compensation, will do the work and the structure is not intended or offered for sale (Section 7044, Business and Professions Code.)
	I, as owner of the property, am exclusively contracting with licensed contractors to construct the project (Section 7044, Business and Professions Code)
	CONSTRUCTION LENDING AGENCY
	I hereby affirm that there is a construction lending agency for the performance of the work for which this permit is issued (Sec. 3097, Civ. C.).
8. 8.	Lender's Name
Ę.	Lender's Address
638A 20-0010 DPPW 6/89	I certify that I have read this application and state that the above information is correct. I agree to comply with all county ordinarces and State laws fellating to building construction, and hereby authorize representatives of this County to enter upon the story entioned property for inspection purposes.

APPLICATION FOR BUILDING PERMIT

COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES	BUILDING AND SAFETY
FOR APPLICANT TO FILL IN	BUILDING ADDRESS 303 Walter dama
BUILDING ADDRESS 303 W.A-TABANA DR	10 miles roce or com
CIP	LOCALITY C C 1
SIZE OF LOT NO. OF BLDGS, NOW ON LOT	alkaonna
TRACT BLOCK LOT NO.	NEAREST CROSS ST. N O. J.
	USE ZONE MAP NO. 2245
ASSESSOR MAP BOOK \$32 PAGE 09 PARCEL 019	SPECIAL CONDITIONS
OWNER TEL NO. 156.05.7	WITHIN 1000 FT. OF SCHOOL?
ADDRESS M/ D A/A	DISTRICT GROUP TYPE CONST. FIRE ZONE PROCESSED BY
CITY	000 1111 000
ARCHITECT OR ENGINEER TEL. NO.	5 R-3 UV Malas
	STATISTICAL CLASSIFICATION APT CONDO
ADDRESS	CLASS NO DWELL UNITS
CONTRACTOR TEL. NO.	REQUIRED TOTAL SETBACK FROM EXIST SET BACK YARD HWY PROP LINE WIDTH
ADDRESS LIGHO	FRONT
CITY S55886	
SQ. FT. SIZE NO. OF STORES NO. OF FAMILIES	SIDE PL SEWER MAP BK PG VALUATION \$ 1,400 #2.3
SQ. FT. SIZE NO. OF STORES NO. OF FAMILIES NEW	BK PG
DESCRIPTION OF WORK ADD	VALUATION
ALTER D	#23 g
WEPPROVED METALEL UE HTOP REPAIR A	\$ 02* *4875
USE OF EXISTING BLDG.	LDMA P/C# * 4 8 7 5 安善
, URM □	1 DNA Born # 2 5 1 4 5
APPLICANT (PRINT) CKINGY JACK (21846-6035)	
ADDRESS	FINAL DATE 07-06-92 FINAL BY
WILL THE APPLICANT OR FUTURE BUILDING OCCUPANT HANDLE AHAZARDOUS MATERIAL	7092 97 07-06-92
OR A MIXTURE CONTAINING A HAZARDOUS MATERIAL EQUAL TO OR GREATER THAN THE AMOUNTS SPECIFIED ON THE HAZARDOUS MATERIALS INFORMATION GUIDE?	FINAL BY 90
YES NO XX WILL THE INTENDED USE OF THE BUILDING BY THE APPLICANT OR FUTURE BUILDING	#1
OCCUPANT REQUIRE A PERMIT FOR CONSTRUCTION OR MODIFICATION FROM THE SOUTH COAST AIR QUALITY MANAGEMENT DISTRICT (SCAQMD) SEE PERMITTING CHECKLIST	02* *6575
FOR GUIDELINES. YES NO K	
I HAVE READ THE HAZARDOUS MATERIALS INFORMATION QUIDE AND THE SCAQMD PERMITTINGCHICKLIST. I UNDERSTAND MY REQUIREMENTS UNDER THE LOS ANGELES	*6575 82
I HAVE READ THE HAZARDOUS MATERIALS INFORMATION GUIDE AND THE SCAOMD PERMITTING CHECKLIST. I UNDERSTAND MY REQUIREMENTS UNDER THE LOS ANGELES COUNTY JOBE, TILLE2, CHAPTER 20.9ECTIONS 2.0.10 THROUGH 20.140 CONCERNING HAZARDOUS MATERIALS REPORTING AND FOR OBTAINING PERMIT FROM THE SCAC	2 5 1
OWN OR AGENT	6770g
P.C. FEE US MS PERMIT FEE US SS	
ISSUANCE FEE 11 CO	116192
INVESTIGATION FEE TOTAL FEE	

SEE REVERSE FOR EXPLANATORY LANGUAGE

PLANS TO APPLIC	ANT	INSPECTOR'S NOTES			
To: Return	ned	The state of the s			
No. Date No. D	Date Approved				
The second the in					
Required					
Approvals Yes No	Date Received or Approved	200 100 100 100			
Water Certificate		Solanda Marker Barratin Santa Santa Santa			
Health Department		The state of the s			
Fire Department					
Grading					
Geological					
Pedestrian Protection (Fence) (Canopy)		Beech and a second of the second			
Special Inspection (Conc.) (Masonry) (Welding)		1. 32 hours of 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.			
Lot Drainage	æ. Æ.				
Parking	ja ja				
700	10000	The state of the state of the state of the state of			
Approvals Date	Inspector's Signature				
Location	mopeosor a orginature				
Foundations		The state of the s			
Slab					
Frame 7/50L 6					
Energy Insulation					
Lath/Drywall - Interior	ang saka di Tang Pilipana Pilipana Tang Pili	*			
House Number -	· SMITH				
Correct & Posted					
Enter on Front		The state of the s			
Stal 7992 0					

OWNER-BUILDER DECLARATION

I hereby affirm that I am exempt from the Contractor's License Law for the following reason. (Sec. 7031.5) Business and Professions Code: Any city or county which requires a permit to construct, alter, improve, demolish, or repair any structure; prior to its issuance, also requires the applicant for such permit to file a signed statement that he is licensed pursuant to the provisions of the Contractor's License Law (Chapter 9) (commencing with Section 7000 of Division 3 of the Business and Professions Code) or that he is exempt therefrom and the basis for the alleged exemption. Any violation of Section 7031.5 by any applicant for a permit subjects the applicant to a civil penalty of not more than five hundred dollars (\$500).

I, as owner of the property, or my employees with wages as their sole compensation, will do the work, and the structure is not intended or offered for sale (Sec. 7044) Business and Professions Code: The Contractor's License Law does not apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, and who does such work himself or through his own employees, provided that such improvements are not intended or offered for sale. If, however, the building or improvement is sold within one year of completion, the owner-builder will have the burden of proving that he did not build or improve for the purpose of sale.

I, as owner of the property, am exclusively contracting with licensed contractors to construct the project (Sec. 7044) Business and Professions Code: The Contractor's License Law does not apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, and who contracts for such projects with a contractor(s) licensed pursuant to the Contractor's License Laws.

reason		
Date	Owner	
1	INSPECTOR'S NOTES	
		. SAS
		e ja

Collins Collin

BUILDING

图画图》(1911年)(1911年)(1911年)(1911年)(1911年)	FOR OFFICE USE ON A			
303 W. P. A. W.		PLAN EST IND	PERSON NO.	
wayn alladers	NACEDARD BY	DATE OF ASSE	26459	
	MANUAL PROPERTY OF THE PARTY.	6-7-46	6-7-46	
4/20 12 15.00 12	MUNICIPAL 7.7	10. F	OTHILL	
ar comment	LOCALITY	BLTBL	K. A. Waller and S. C. Control of the Control of th	
The second secon	CHEST OF	OLIVE	Charles and the complete of th	
	THE NO. 12			
	CALLED TO THE CONTROL OF THE CONTROL			
CONTRACTO () () Por 1 15 12) 7-7145	APPREVED TO	P BUILD D		
ACTOR 1273 75, 000 Ans	Late Po Ashquan		BATE	
LUTTER /9	ESSE () BY	Andrew Control of the Control	DATE	
TRANT 1.5. 16-16	Land Control of the C	ORRECTIONS		
BOX OF LOT SOY 1/27 HO OF LOT 2	Blu lace		The feet and the f	
THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T		EVENTS	14.110	
DISSURIENTION OF WORK		Charles and the second of the		
Alter Attended to Apply 1985	American delicação de constitue de la constitu			
MOVING DE DE LEGIS				
MD. OF STREET				
Correging 12 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2				
2 Mari made				
		District the second		
APPLICATION AND STATE THAT THE ABOVE IN STREET AND AGREET STREET AND AGREET TO PERSON, WITH ALL COUNTY, ORD MAKEET AND AGREET AND TATE LAND SERVICE AND STATE LAND. SERVICE AND STATE LAND. SERVICE AND STATE LAND. SERVICE AND STATE LAND.	FOUNDATION) LOCATION FORMS MATERIALS	PPROVALS		
The state of the s				
BIOMATINE OF MO A . O. A.	FRANCI FIRE STOPS,	St. 4		
ANTHORISED AST O.C. Proceduletes	LATH, 1972			
	PLANTER INT			
1220	PLASTER, EXT.			
	FINAL	7000		

COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES	BUILDING PERMI	or represent a support delignation of the property of the support
DEPARTMENT OF COUNTY ENGRIEER BUILDING AND SAFETY DIVISION JOHN A LAMBE COUNTY DISSELTS	LOCALTY Altadens	
THE RESERVE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PERSON OF	GIGHT TO CACH TYPE	Polary
100mga 301 W. Altadem Drive	CLASS EN AL CREAT DRIFTS STATE NUMBER 22745 HAVE	Doles
MO O SICOR 2	CONTRIBUTE CONTRIBUTE	
7 10 14 14 5 10 3 10 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	STREET TARE MEY STREET	Line 75
ANOMES TO SERVICE OF THE SERVICE OF	7/3/// INSPECTION REC	OHD CATALOS
Antiquy Pools, Inc., No SP-322	DATE	
NOW AND ALTER SEPARE DEMOLISM SC-71: 199 STORIES PANILIES	of graff and	A Control
Stanlan 1869	(no fecte with	۷۰
VALUATION SOLSON SOLSON 3000		
	FRAME PIRE BYOCK	INTERNATIONAL SERVICES
(MERRY ACARDONICIDE THAY I HAVE WEAD THIS APPLICATION AND BEATS THAY AND ADDRESS TO COUNTY TO ADDRESS TO COUNTY AND ADDRESS TO COUNTY AND ADDRESS TO COUNTY AND ADDRESS TO COUNTY AND ADDRESS TO COUNTY THAY IN THE PROPORTION OF COUNTY THAT IN THE PROPORTION OF COUNTY TH	FURNACE, LOCATION. GAS VENT, DUGTS .	
AND BEATS THAT THE ADOTE IS COMMETT AND ADDED TO COMMETTE ALL COUNTY OF COMMENTS AND STATE LIET TESTIMATION OF THE ADOLESCEND THAT IN THE ADOLESCEND CONTROL THAT MAKE THAT IN THE ADOLESCEND THE ADOLESCEND THE ADOLESCEND THE ADOLESCEND THAT THE ADOLESCEND THE ADOLESCEND THAT THE ADOLESCEND THE ADOLESCEND THE ADOLESCEND THAT THE ADOLESCEND THE ADOLESCEND THE ADOLESCEND THAT THE ADOLESCEND THE AD	LATH, INT. IHOUSE NUMBER CON. MICH THO POST IND POST IND	
THE TALL THE PARTY OF LOTTING	FINAL CLYDEN DIRLAM PRINCIPAL	
MAN CHECK VALIDATION (E) HA COM	PERMIT VALIDATION	(C) was come

机22035 2019

APPLIC	AT		F)R	ELECTRIC	PERM		
COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES DEPARTMENT OF COUNTY ENGINEER BUTLDING AND SAFETY DIVISION JOHN A. LAMBIE, COUNTY ENGINEER WILLIAM A. JENSON, SUPPLOY DVILLING					BUILDING TO 3	W GL7		
FOR APPLICAN PERMIT		LL IN		Te	CROSS ST. AA O OFF			
	acural à Em	BACH	1	# 15 T 3 T 3	OWNER SOLOT	4 6 A 199 C		
	D'at	.10		30	ADDREES - A PROPERTY			
JOHTING FIXTURES		.10		300	CITY SHIM C	in the land TEL		
HALLENSON CO. CO. CO. CO.	1253		R. S.	1.17	ELECTRICIAN E		2617	
WATER HEATERS		.80			ADDRESS A	13015		
BARTO BY MAN BY THE PROPERTY ABSTRACT	755		70	3545	CITY	THE P	to 3/12/1977	
MARKAGE PROPOSITION AUTO-					STATE			
PARTERS FIA COOKING UNITS	and the second	.25	In mile	Section 1	CICENSTRO 77.5	A 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10		
COURSE PART TORE COR					DISTRICT NO. GI	DUP LON	PROCESSEDER	
		.15	EZE	COLUMN E	11-75	THE V	Charles	
	些人类	.50	1,3100,30	50	1) 14 6 / INSPE	ETION HEC	OHO ,	
A STATE OF THE STA	Circle televide	1.00	1		Acon bout a	in all	O THE SAME	
	Mary.	1.50	1	200	TO PERSONAL PROPERTY.	Commence of the second second second second		
18- 80	35 - A	2.30	EX RES	355	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE			
80 200	25/4	B.00	0.00	-0.168			The second secon	
mo grage	100 mg 120	100	08 ×92	47 K 1				
HOLLUMA TO LAND			5		世子した。	ئلين ۾		
PERFORMANCE OF STATEMENT		LOO		0-0		and 6	30 A 1400	
ELRY CONTROL BOOV	024	B.00		1955 F	(6) "大学的现在分类类型。	Na Estata		
	100	455	130	2014	E CHE A	-		
	Bretter.	Table Sale Sa	11 14 15 15	200				
	Drive and Kylline	To Carry	100000	Se 1 - 13 A				
HIRLING PERMIT		1.00	Francisco Sections 5	Canada Canada		75-12-13-13		
reside (Penningellande de la lace		1.00		2		TO THE STATE		
BUT PLENTINTARY PERMIT		.no	No. 5257 P.	100				
TOTAL PRE	And the state of		0 62	1000	Emile Set Destrict Set of the second of the	AND THE PERSON NAMED IN		
		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	Same	100 PM				
AND PARTIES THAT THE PAPORE IS O	- V	NO AGE		ΨŞ	APPROYALO	DATE.	Intractors arougues	
All SAN SHAN BE ASSESSED TO SAN AND SA	1187 34 344			1	MUNICOMBUTE			
		REGIS	AND STATE	ID OR		1120		
	LEBAL O	mich C			PIXTURES	Children and Appetite to the Control of		
		1000	Control (Section)	324	POSTER	7/15/61		
Marine Sugar	4		-	175		7/15/61 Shahir	COOK!	
			10000	-	THEAL	131111111111111111111111111111111111111	E G G HATE G A REAL PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF	



COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES
EPARTMENT OF COUNTY ENGINEER
BUILDING AND SAFETY DIVISION
JOHN A. LAMBIE COUNTY ENGINEER
WILLIAM A. JONGOL BLFT OF BUILDING FOR APPLICANT TO FILL IR NUMBER PLATURE OR ITEM WATER CLOSES

PATE TOR

ALC: UTIL

LAVATORY

DISHIWASHER

Linkson Tolk COMP WAR

WATER STATES

swim pool

CALS STREET

STHE

appares 303 W. Altadera Drive LOCKLIT Altadens STATES OF THE CHACE Albert H. Smothermm MATE. 303 W. Altadena Drive car Altadera TEL BO. commercia Anthony Pools, Inc. 5871 Pirestone Blvd. cor South Gate == m.SP-32210 CONTRACT 150179 SC-53

DESTRUCTION. Coase

CHARGE STATE WASTE AFFROYAL

Subjection Brench

BATE:

3 \$ 1 Z 00 I SCHALFEE

Fresh water piping to

ROLLING PLIMOTED 3 00

ALCOURANT ATRACTICAL THAT I HAVE HAD THEN APPLICATED AND STAIL THAT THE APPLICATION OF CHAPTER AND STAIL CHAPTER OF CHAPTER AND STAIL LAND STAIL CHAPTER AND STAIL CHAPTE LAMBOUR COMMITT TAND I AN PROPERTY ASSESSED MOORE OF LESS ASSESSED ASSESSED AS LESS ASSESSED ASSESSED

FERRIS

CAS PIRAL SAE VENT MCT WATER HEATER PLUMBING FIRE RES

UNITER GLAD WORK

GAS TRUE धाराधारा दय कद्रगाराच्य

APPROVALS.

CO ALTRICE

REMARK A. WOOD. there were present the the of

经设备的 经产品开始

6 K. 48-726

INSPECTOR'S SIGNATURE

CON

E As File

APPLICATION FOR PLUMBING PERMIT

	INNO AND BAFETY I BUT LANGUE COMPT MATERIAL SEPT	WEIO	- China	303 /	J. Wired	9),	
The second living in	CENTESTICKES SOL			IDELLITY PLATA	Lena		
MUNEER	PLITURE		The St. 12 column districts and	CONTR.	1.		
A DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON OF	WATER CLOSET		in make the broad?	- CIMEL CINCLEGO		Weins .	
国政党	Minuson .	Marian Philips	Charles of the Control of the Contro	Appring Second		And the same time to the second state of the second	
	GIOTES	37,73				S/2000	
Page 1972	SP Witter			CONTRACTOR & A		5172019	
50,000,000	U STATE	A311		Collar Kentel (A)		La dina	
A SERVE TO BE A	Men / Line		The Parity of	ADDRESS /6253/	throw He	vy . 0	
	lehadas	SERVICE OF		CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	OF HE H	Ed 43585	
STATE OF STREET	Lymn Tul			Birmanakina an.	44954		
Comments of the	Come Waste				ROUS A STORY		
The second of	(Total State) 600				7 1/21	Won	
	(GES STREET)	a want	EXCLARACION OF	WATER ACCOUNT			
C-William X TY VINCEN				· In the second			
	Property and the same	-	MARIA AND A	AUHRIJE SOU			
The Desire							
		u. n.biig					
Chick Services							
SEESTIVE	The second secon	en la compositore		DATE OF STREET	Total Control of the		
				STATE STATES			
表示表示的 数据法				States and Cales	APPROPRIES.		
	O SLEE PER MICH		1.00	Part of the second of the second	PATE	DESPECTABLE STRUCTURES	
44,245,646,646	PERRIT		2 00	LINDER GLAD WORK			
	TOTALFEE			ROUGH PLUMBING	Company of the Company		
CHARLET // COM		AT: THE R	300	GAS PIPING	-	4 - 5 41 TOSEW	
	CEDIAL CE AND STATE		EID CELLY	HOT WATER HEATER		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
	T THAT I AM MANAGE	· Combon No.	700100100	PLUMBING PLATING	-	2 (2 (2) all	
	ATO AT LOS ABSTURE C	CRIT A	D STATE OF	GAN TRUT			
atatalara ataubia	T THAT I AN PERFECT OF		INT YEAR	MILITA CO HOUSIND			
STORATURE SCALE FRANKLISTER	D. Hange				2		
Traction			man an analysis and	The second second second second second second second	V. MIDOD	A SULLEY PROPERTY.	

SUPERVISION MECHANICAL ENGIN

£93418 #031 5

3.00 A

DETAINMENT OF COUNTY ENGINEER SEWER SEWAGE DISPOSAL DIVISION OF BUILDING AND BAFETY COUNTY OF LOS ANGILES WILLIAM J. FOX. COUNTY ENGINEER

SUILBING FOR APPL	CANT TO FILL	או או
LOCALITY COLL	adema-	
ERGES ST.		
GWHER CELOIS	R. Wil	Brels
ADDREES SO	222	. (
CITY	TEL.NO.	74
CONTRACTOR COLL ! CO:	mia Saver	Const.Co.
ADDREES 1317 Co	vA gvorgold	0.
En Montebello	TELECUNIC	n 1-5048
EXECUTEATION NO. 1044	45	SUPLEMENT
DESCRIPTION LOT NO.	19	
BLDCK TRACT	R-5-16-1	6
BIZE OF LOT	NO. OF BLOC	
BUILDINGS Y	2	77 (1
HO. DESCRIPTION		E .
HOUSE STACE CORNE	0 1 2	20
PRIVATE DISPOSAL B	Ettin vo	
THE CONTROL OF AUGUST 15 THE	L DLOG OR	
THE ALTER OF REPAIR CX	STIRE	= //07
DISCOUNTET AND AC	AMBOD OF THE	.03
AND/OR DESPOSAL ST	SEPITOR	.60
PITE AND/OR DRAINF LEAD-OOL DRY WELL APELIAL CONDITIONS	ILLU	
	0207	
OWNERS	PERMIT	\$ 1 00
AUTHORIZATION	TOTAL FEE	200
OWELLING TO THE PUBLIC ON THE THIS THE CONTRACTOR TO COMMEC		
S. Statement Physics 1	AY OF	184
SWHER OR TOO	harleste	White:
ADDRESS	nates and an incompany consequences	A STATE OF THE STA
I HEREBY ACKROWLED CATION AND STATE THAT TO COMPLY WITH ALL CONSTRUCTION PLUMBING A	DE THAT I MAYE BE THE ADDRESS TO COER INTO DEDIRANCES A ND DEWEED.	AD THIS APPLI. LET ASP ASSET AD STATE LAWS
RECULATING PURBLES A 1 HERETOY CERTIFY TO ABOUT LECENSED AS ES AND STATE OF CALIFORN ER OF THE ABOVE DISE	GICALD BY LES AL	
SPALLETT THE A	· Harre	7

PERMIT APPLICATION DUITE DINA Itodena LOCALITY REAREST CROSS DT. Miva DISTRICT NO SURFAL MO. PERMIT NO. 1213-5 RECEIVED BY DATE IERUED Casty lat lesperties Quist DEE EDEC DECUPARCY DE PG 24 CO. INP. NO. 108 RO. TRUNK PERMIT NO. BOAD PERMIT BO. STATE ENGROACHMENT PERRIT NO. PRODUTTIAL WASTE APPROVAL CHARETS CONNECTION CHARGE FEE REINBURSENENT FEE RECEIPT NO. DATE BA EXCEPTION RECORDED DATE DY. CONNECTION DATA STATION BEPTH MARROLE REFERENCE LOWER TYPE OF CONNECTION LENGTH FROM APPROVALS INSPECTORS SIGNATURE DATE REW HOUSE BEWER COMMECT ADDITIONAL ASPIR TANK STEP, PITES CT22203F [] DULARIT [] ALTED REPAIR SEWERICS SEENALUM CEDISCOPELI GVENITE STATE LYPY D PRECIDENCE SEATH PRECIDENCE SEATH

DEPARTMENT OF COUNTY ENGINEER SEWER SEWAGE DISPOSAL 1933 I COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES WILLIAM J. FUX. COUNTY ENGINEER

Commence of the second		المناكلات الم	وستامه شمشت	Vn burit
FOR APPL	ICANT TO FILL	N		LOCALITY
Particular Street, and Particular Street, Stre	Poothill.			BEARCH!
LOCALITY Altader	19	1		DISTRICT
Committee of the Commit	W.C.	1 2	TEAR.	3in-
The second secon	DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF THE	e of the service	V TO THE	RECEIVE
	Akins.	3 (U 17) (THE ZOR
Augus Batto			Extra Con	(USE 2010)
env	TELENO.	10 116	in 1	R-I
CONTRACTOR (18) 150	rnia Sawor (teno	.Co.	CO. IMP. H
ADDRESS 1317 (olegrove Ave	3.		200 HO.
env Montebell	O TELEG. UNIO	n 1-	5048	TBUNK PE
EXECUTEATION NO. 104	448	Silo	HAIR	ROAD PER
DESCRIPTION LOT NO.	14		450	
BLOCK Lot 28) TRACT	P S 3 1		The Manual Street	STATE CAL
PERCEUPAGE OF STREET	SO DE DEDE	William setter its	11 40 000 000 000	(HOUSE AND
ant at rat 20 A	20 HOW CH LOT	1.	4777 130	
CALIFORNICE TO B.	The Employee	Land.	No. of the control of	COMMECTE
DESCRIPTION			IGO.	REINBURS
The second secon	Q 1.3	3	150	BECET
		ii lexis		H127 Y 146 14
The second second second second	The same of the last of the la			provided to the second
	AND APPEN		1	Car.
	ALL CONTRACTOR STATE OF ALL MAN TO	i maryer	iii iniyad	The spirit form
	1210		127	STATION
La artelat contribut	ONLY 2.6			941 W
	7			TYPE
OWNERS	PERMIT	1	80	The second second
AUTHORIZATION	TOTAL FEE	4	160	
CONTRACTOR TO COMME.	HACTED WITH THE H	PLD LX	AMED	APPR
The state of the s	DAY OF MORE	and the state of	.54	MEM HOUS
Married Married Co. Co., National Co., Natio		1 50	1 5 mg	CON STOT
STIEL SEAL CA	ander 16 11	Tris	ens	
ADDRESS.				NE/800
I MERCOY ACCOUNT OF A TOP A CONTROL OF A CON	THE AEST THE COMME	D THE	LERGI.	CEBSPOOL
STOUL TIES P. USBLES	NO OSPICES	STAIS C	LAND	HOM &
	TOURS PROPERTY CONTACT			
REOLD THE YOUR PER	ALD STRIBLETIAL			THE PARTY OF
APARTITUTE .	12 2 12 13 14	TT	a America	MAP PITU
The second second second second second		100 mm	TO SECURE OF SECURE	1

EQUEDING 303	W. Egg	Hill B	ird
LECALITY 4	todena	THE STATE OF STREET	32-31-35
BEARCHT CHILDREN	T. S. STE . C. STEEL STEEL ST		2 1-2-43 + 1871 2 1-2-43 + 1871
DISTRICT POL	DERIAL MOL	Pinns.	50.
2 A	animotic and the	2914	9-5
RECEIVED BY	ets for largestica	DATERS	
Nill ST	and the same of th	5-7-5	4
	CCUPARCY		PR
R-T	Z		08
CO. IMP. NO. 13 7	4		2
30B #0.	Fig. and the state of the state	E Lin	1,411
TRUME PERMIT NO.		10.	1 7
ROAD PERMIT NO.	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	/	
STATE ENCROACHMENT PREMIT NO.	- T	1	14
WASTE APPROVAL	1/	and Taxana	ا الحد النا
	CHARGES	22001	
CONNECTION CHARGE P	15	14.44	
REINBURSEMENT PEE	4		
BECEIPT NO.	DATE	DY.	
	CEPTION RECORD		
mo.	DATE	67	
The state of the s	NNECTION DA	A tending a substitute	- Williams
STATION 3 40 6	Charles Salved September 6 may	PTN 6 0	
970 1 1 12 Jan			
TYPE OF COMMECT			
Table State Control of the Control o	NE COL	TO P.L.	14 - 16
Britis - author of British a	**v="war Joles	on whatepert printers	manufacturation of
APPROVALS	INSPECTORS	BIORATURE	BATE
MEW HOUSE BEWER	No. 25 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18		THE REPORT OF THE
CONSTOT ADDITIONAL BUILDING OR WORK	676	March 1	
APPIOTANE STEP PI AMO/00 DALIA JIELO	reny .		\$16 m - 20m
CERNOSE D DELATE	70 - 11 - 2		1 04.
Heritary in	CS.		
HEROLDICP PLUG AND			. 7
A PURITURE DE LA CASTA			1000
TANKO CONC	OF C	April 1	
products on the control of the complete	A STATE OF THE PERSONS	the days don't in the spin	OF PERSONS ASSESSED.

APPLICATION FOR PERSOT DESTRUCTED OF THE DISCOURT BUILDING COUNTY OF LOS ANGREES THE & PORT CHIEF ENGINEER PERMIT NO. PLAN CHE FEE DISTRICT NO. 76640 PIRK E THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH MICHIED SY DATE OF APPL 4/18/39 4/18/39 APPENDANT VIA HIN HEAVIS COUTTINED ROBATION ON STA ADDRESS PARTY PORTLING TANK altedenas LDEALITY ADDIES! MEASEST. Olive MANE MI I - Your burg en 281 W Forthite Aces THE ENDON THE WAR THE PARTY OF MAIL ABBREES TEL NO. m + w 504 27 LOT 100-1 GF | GF 12-56-7 100-1 GF | CF 12-67 -11 House to 50000 galache he hale CLASS OF WORK DESCRIPTION OF WORK Reroof Res & Gor DENOLISM ADDITION MOVING ALTER TON HER PROPERTY NO. OF NO TOP CORRECTIONS SPECIFICATIONS FOUNDATION 4-16-19 121 PLURS EXTERIOR . CHATERIAL IN CTREETERS TEST THE PROPERTY AND PERSONS DEPTHIN GROWN BUPERBYALICTURE SPAN The section of the se GIR DEAR Contract Con TO STREET GOILET'S CONTRACTOR STATE ERVAL APEROVAL CHULLING TO COVERING And the second of the second o

	TRY OF LOS AL		DISTRICT No.	LUMBING	PERMIT NO.
HOUGH	POTUBES	COMPLETE	7	TI	-
MEATER	CESSPOCI	REPTIC TANK	BEADY FOR FIRST INSPECTION	RECEIVED BY	DATE ISSUED
GAB	MINCELLANGOU			1450	4-21-11
	APPLACANT	TLL IN HEAVIL	A OOLTHINED I	ORTION ONL	
NAME TOTAL PINITING SERVICE.			ADDRESS 2	7 2.7	mitall
# LOCEPALL			LOCALITY PORTER TO THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT		
CITY 758 E MARIPUSA STEEL NO.			MEARITY CROSS BY.		
SIVIE A	。举句文"是	UNITY		U. Mall	asani
	OF SEPTIC TANK		E MATERIAL	113 8.3	50 16
	KERTH		ADDRESS ?		THE HOLE
		CORRECTIONS			
	ESCRIPTION OF	WORK		74.	7
BATTM		FURNACE	The state of the s		a to the state of
		DIBNERASKER			20 mm *20 m2
	III 144	REPRIGERATOR		and the state of t	
Jures	EN MINK	_WATER COFTENER	E SWING OF THE		
PLOC	I SINIK	_AND TRAP			
SLOP	Stell	PLOGG DRAIN	An included by the contract of	Appropriate	attitude of the statement
	TEAY	URINAL	APPROVALS		
Commence of the State of the St	RELEGERT	_ DENTAL LAYATORY	Calle W Seed of the	DATE	CONTROL S. RAM
MATER MEATER DENTAL LAVATORY		BOACH STANBIN	9		
AUG. CONT.		GAS YEAT			
	purple or to	The state of the s	- Cassoot		21 90 67 90 590 70
TOTAL MUN	DER OF PLETURES		BAPTIC TANK		
PITT WITH THE VIOLET	TANK	July from \$1,000 and \$1,000 mg/or factors	Abvess	· ·	
COL		100	JULITY GC. KOT		
PERMIT	P4	A LIVE		4.21-37	and the same of th